Product data Sheet
KIMRAY BK3000 FLOW MONITOR
INtroductIoN
The BK3000 Series flow meter from Kimray provides you with a flexible,
durable, easy-to-use platform for your flow metering applications.
The BK3000 Series makes it easy to monitor flow, with a crisp dot-
matrix display capable of simultaneous display of flow rate and flow
total. With a wide variety of enclosure options for both liquid and gas

IM0020
© 2016 Kimray, Inc. 4/16
order code deScrIPtIoN
KSB30AM-CS KSB BK3000 Advance Meter Mount
KSB30AR-CS KSB BK3000 Advance Remote Mount
KSB30AS-CS KSB BK3000 Advance Swivel Mount
KSB30BM-CS Monitor BK3000 Base BP MM
KSB30BR-CS KSB BK3000 Base Remote Mount
KSB30BS-CS KSB BK3000 Base Swivel Mount
KSB30SM-CS KSB BK3000 Solar Meter Mount
KSB30SR-CS KSB BK3000 Solar Remote Mount
KSB30SS-CS KSB BK3000 Solar Swivel Mount
KSB30XR-CS KSB BK3000 Base Exp Remote Mount
KSB30YR-CS Monitor BK3000 ADV XP RM
KSB30ZRCS Monitor BK3000 ADV BP RM XP
A
B
C
Explosion Proof